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Precinct

County
Arenac County Michigan
City of Au Gres, Ward 1, Precinct 1

City of Au Gres, Ward 1, Precinct 1 -
Total

Arenac Township, Precinct 1

Arenac Township, Precinct 1 - Total

Au Gres Township, Precinct 1

Au Gres Township, Precinct 1 - Total

Sims Township, Precinct 1

Sims Township, Precinct 1 - Total

Turner Township, Precinct 1

Turner Township, Precinct 1 - Total

Ballot Type

City of Au Gres, Ward
1, Precinct 1

Cumulative

Arenac Township,
Precinct 1

Cumulative

Au Gres Township,
Precinct 1

Cumulative

Sims Township,
Precinct 1

Cumulative

Turner Township,
Precinct 1

Cumulative

Cards Cast for: All Precincts, All Counting Groups

Paper
Index

1

1

1

1

1

Ballot Group

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

August 5, 2025

Special Election Official

Cards Cast Report

Elector Group With  Total Cards
Count Cast

355
355

14

424

424

552

552

175

175

Total Voters
Cast

355

355

14

424

424

552

552

175

175

Registered
Voters

745

745
745

53

53
53

878

878
878

1,022

1,022
1,022

474

474
474

Turnout

47.65%

0.00%
47.65%

26.42%

0.00%
26.42%

48.29%

0.00%
48.29%

54.01%

0.00%
54.01%

36.92%

0.00%
36.92%

8/12/2025 1:54:41 PM

DRE Voters DRE

Cast Turnout
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
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Precinct

Whitney Township, Precinct 1

Whitney Township, Precinct 1 - Total

Arenac County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Ballot Type

Whitney Township,
Precinct 1

Cumulative

City of Au Gres, Ward
1, Precinct 1

Arenac Township,
Precinct 1

Au Gres Township,
Precinct 1

Sims Township,
Precinct 1

Turner Township,
Precinct 1

Whitney Township,
Precinct 1

Cumulative

Paper
Index

1 Default

1 Default

1 Default

1 Default

1 Default

1 Default

1 Default

Ballot Group

Elector Group With  Total Cards
Count Cast

217

217
1,737

1,737

Total Voters
Cast

217

217
1,737

1,737

Registered
Voters

513

513
513
3,685

3,685

Turnout

42.30%

0.00%
42.30%
47.14%

47.14%

DRE Cards
Cast

o O o o

8/12/2025 1:54:41 PM

DRE Voters DRE

Cast Turnout
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 0.00%



